
                                            Final Report — Official 
               Special Election — Clark County, Washington — April 28, 2015

Total Number of Voters : 4,655 of 19,661 = 23.68%

05/12/2015 10:06 AM

Precincts Reporting 31 of 31 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COMBINED CLARK COUNTY RESULTS - Clark County Regional Fire Authority Formation Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0              2148      2148      0.00% 46.14%                                           46.14%Yes

 0  2504     2504         0.00%   53.80%                                           53.80%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00% 4652           99.94%                    4652               99.94%   

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted
31  

Total Percent
 31  100.00% 

Voters

 4,655               
Ballots Registered Percent

19,661            23.68%   

FOLLOWING IS THE BREAKDOWN BY INDIVIDUAL JURISDICTIONS:
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Total Number of Voters : 4,655 of 19,661 = 23.68%
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Precincts Reporting 31 of 31 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Woodland Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  21 210.00% 84.00% 84.00%Yes

 0  4 40.00% 16.00% 16.00%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25  25100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 25 

Ballots Registered Percent

 65 38.46% 

Clark County Fire Protection District 11 DBA Clark County Fire and Rescue Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,952 1,9520.00% 45.61% 45.61%Yes

 0  2,328 2,3280.00% 54.39% 54.39%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,280  4,28099.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 30  

Total Percent

 30  100.00% 

Voters

 4,282 

Ballots Registered Percent

 18,321 23.37% 

Clark County Fire Protection District 2 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  175 1750.00% 50.43% 50.43%Yes

 0  172 1720.00% 49.57% 49.57%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  347  34799.71% 99.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 348 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,275 27.29% 




